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Item Number
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Part Number

623778-00
625598-00
625912-00
099056-06
682211-00
395657-00
330019-04

388822-00SV

091975-00
330019-39

388821-00SV

098091-10
152482-00

606004-10SV

607100-00
152274-15
626176-00
626177-00
603754-01
448393-01
91971-00
91968-00
91969-00
91970-00
679889-00
91967-00
91966-00

PartsList for DC490P Type 1

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
WRENCH

SCREW, TORX

ID LABEL
SCREW,PLASTITE
HOUSING-BEARING
WASHER

SCREW
TRANSMISSION
SCREW
SEAL,FOAM
MOTOR & PINION
LOCK-OFF BUTTON
SWITCH,VSR
LEADWIRE,BLACK
LEADWIRE,RED
BRUSH BOX
ECCENTRIC
HOUSING

SPACER

LEFT KNIFE
BLADE
SCREW,SPECIAL
RIGHT KNIFE
INSERT
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Qty Required
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Item Number

800
861
866
867

Part Number

286436-00
625469-00
DC9096

645221-00

PartsList for DC490P Type 1

Description

GREASE

KIT BOX
BATTERY PACK
BATTERY CAP
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Qty Required
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